
41 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 177 0 0 1 72

42 Team Penske 22 171 -6 -6 1 61

43 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 168 -9 -3 0 22

44 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 165 -12 -3 1 50

45 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 140 -37 -25 0 00

46 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 138 -39 -2 0 11

47 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 134 -43 -4 0 00

48 Team Penske 2 133 -44 -1 1 50

49 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 126 -51 -7 0 00

410 Roush Fenway Racing 17 123 -54 -3 0 00

411 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 118 -59 -5 0 00

412 Team Penske 12 113 -64 -5 0 22

413 Hendrick Motorsports 9 108 -69 -5 0 00

414 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 106 -71 -2 0 00

415 Hendrick Motorsports 48 98 -79 -8 0 00

416 Hendrick Motorsports 88 94 -83 -4 0 00

417 Roush Fenway Racing 6 92 -85 -2 0 00

418 Hendrick Motorsports 24 82 -95 -10 0 00

419 Wood Brothers Racing 21 81 -96 -1 0 00

420 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 77 -100 -4 0 00

421 Richard Childress Racing 3 76 -101 -1 0 00

422 Germain Racing 13 74 -103 -2 0 00

423 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 73 -104 -1 0 00

424 Leavine Family Racing 95 57 -120 -16 0 00

425 Richard Childress Racing 8 53 -124 -4 0 00

426 Front Row Motorsports 38 49 -128 -4 0 00

427 GO FAS Racing 32 48 -129 -1 0 00

428 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 47 -130 -1 0 00

429 Premium Motorsports 15 47 -130 0 0 00

430 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 42 -135 -5 0 00

431 Front Row Motorsports 34 41 -136 -1 0 00

332 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 35 -142 -6 0 00

433 Front Row Motorsports 36 30 -147 -5 0 00

434 Petty Ware Racing 51 29 -148 -1 0 00

435 Spire Motorsports 77 28 -149 -1 0 00

436 StarCom Racing 00 25 -152 -3 0 00

137 Beard Motorsports 162 14 -163 -11 0 00

438 Rick Ware Racing 52 13 -164 -1 0 00

139 Richard Childress Racing 31 10 -167 -3 0 00

240 Motorsports Business
Management

66 1 -176 -9 0 00

141 Germain Racing 127 1 -176 0 0 00

142 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -177 -1 0 00
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